PROMOTER COPY



HARYANA REAL ESTATE REGULATORY AUTHORITY GURUGRAM HARERA GURUGRAM EXTENSION NO.06 OF 2024

FORM 'REP-V' [See rule 6 (3)]

RC/REP/HARERA/GGM/2017/83 DATE 20.05.2024

EXTENSION OF

REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE REAL ESTATE PROJECT

ASSOTECH BLITH

The registration granted vide no. 2017/83 revised as 2024/06 under section 6 of the Real Estate (Regulation & Development) Act, 2016

to the following project under project extension number as mentioned above

DETAILS OF EARLIER REGISTRATION		
S.N.	Particular	Detail
1.	Registration Certificate No.	83 of 2017 dated 23.08.2017
2.	Valid up to	22.08.2023 + 6 months covid
		= (21.02.2024)
3.	Extension granted up to	20.02.2025
PARTICULARS OF THE PROJECT		
S.	Particular	Detail
N.		
1.	Name of the project	Assotech Blith
2.	Location of the project	Sector-99, Gurugram
3.	License No.	95 of 2011 dated 28.10.2011
4.	Total licensed area of the project	12.062 acres
5.	Area of the project registered	12.062 acres
6.	Nature of the project	Group Housing
7.	Total FAR of the project registered	84403.13 sqm
8.	Number of Towers	7+EWS+1 Convenient Shopping
9.	Number of Units	Residential units-560 6 (main unit
		+107 EWS) and Commercial units-
		10
NAME OF THE PROMOTER		
S.N.	Particular	Detail
1.	Promoter 1/Licensee	M/s Assotech Moonshine Urban
		Developers Private Limited
PARTICULARS OF THE PROMOTER 1/ DEVELOPER		
S.N.	Particular	Detail
1.	Name	M/s Assotech Moonshine Urban
		Developers Private Limited
2.	Registered Address	105,Pankaj Tower, 1st Floor Opp.
		Supreme Enclave Society, Mayur
		Vihar Phase-1, New Delhi-110091
3.	Corporate Office Address	H-127, Sector-63, Noida-201301
4.	Local Address	Assotech Blith, Sector-99, Dwarka
		Expressway, Gurugram
5.	CIN	U70109DL2006PTC152223
6.	PAN	AAECM8184A
7.	Status	Active
8.	Mobile No.	+91-9999854627
9.	Landline No.	+0120-4802222
10.	Email-Id	roc@assotechlimited.com
11.	Authorized Signatory	Mr. Pravin Kumar

This extension of registration certificate is based on the information supplied by the promoter and an authenticated brief of which is annexed herewith, which shall be read as part of this extension of registration certificate.

Dated: 20.05.2024 Place: Gurugram

PRACHI SINGH

PLANNING EXECUTIVE

uthority

प्राधिकरण

